
GAME DETAILS BY AGE GROUP

AGE GROUP FIELD(S) BALL SIZE LENGTH OF GAME NUMBER OF PLAYERS
Under 4 & 5 3

Under 6 3 Quarters – 8 Minutes

Under 8 3 Quarters – 10 Minutes

Under 10 4 Quarters – 10 Minutes

Under 12 4 Halves – 25 Minutes

Under 14/16 5

392

328

3

2

5

Halves – 25 Minutes

Halves – 10 Minutes

Concession 

Stand Equipment 

Storage

DRIVEWAY

4 (no keeper)

8 5 (includes keeper)

12 6 (includes keeper)

5A, 5B & 5C 3 (no keeper)

6

10 5 (includes keeper)

10 6 or 7 (includes keeper)
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